DocuSign Envelope ID: 72B51257-3123-4D4A-B2A8-BAC9A21AESDF

3/12/12024
Jail North Facade Make Safe

CHANGE ORDER
Jail North Fagade Make Safe
CHANGE ORDER NO: 02 NTP Date: 01/31/2024
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 03/12/2024
Contractor: Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc

Architect/ Engineer:  Trenton Jacobs, Williamson County Architect

EXPLANATION:
1. Structure stabilization

CONTRACT CHANGE:

1. $40,766.21
Original Contract Amount ... Y 194.284.03
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders,____ . @@ % 7.933.06
Contract sum prior to this Change Order Was, $ 202,217.09
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amountof $ 40,766.21
The new Contract Sum including this Change Orderwillbe . § 242 983.30
Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount
(Not to Exceed 25% per state law) 25%
The Contract Time will be changed by 15 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order 04 D3 2024
RECOMMENDED BY: DocuSigned by:
Kady williams Lady (MUiams March 13, 2024 | 08:03 CDT
Contractor's Printed Name S|gr1Fe‘:tqz:Aemm‘WFq Date
REVIEWED BY: ﬁ/ _
Taudg, W Ja ol //Lﬂ 3/ 1‘1/ 24
Architect Engineer Name Slgrﬁture Date ' /
ACCEPTED BY:
Bill Gravell R ] Mar 26, 2024
Owner's Representative Signature Date
Change Order Form Page 1 of 1 0509-24-1008-02

Form rev. 02/24 4509.1008





