DecuSign Erivelope ID: CC1EA07C-C648-43CC-84FC-432591FE1F69

3/6/2024
Jail North Fagade Make Safe

CHANGE ORDER #01
Jail North Fagade Make Safe

CHANGE ORDER NO: 01 NTP Date: 01/31/2024
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 03/06/2024
Contractor: Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc.

Architect/ Engineer: Trenton Jacobs, Williamson County Architect

EXPLANATION:
1. Adjusted additional scaffolding per Williamson County request.
CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. $7,933.06

Original Contract Amount . ..............0 ..~~~ $ 194,284.013
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders______ | $ o
Contract sum prior to this Change Orderwas_______.__ | $ 194,284.03
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amountof ___~ § 7,933.06__
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wilbe,___._.._._..... & 202,217.09
Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount

(Not to Exceed 25% per state law) 4 %
The Contract Time will be changed by 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order 03/16/2024
RECOMMENDED BY DocuSigned by:
Kady williams h (MUA.M\S March 6, 2024 | 09:17 CST
Contractor’s Printed Name Sig::\;ttt::r‘eA s Date

/ .
O - ©
b & /an / l _J P 47PN 5/7/L4—

Architect/ Engineer/Name Signaéﬂré’v § /, Date / [

Treuby, HTacly

ACCEPTED BY:

L 5 g ., | - f‘ =

Ty reeadd 7— 36/ 24
Owner?*Rng’esentative Signature B< .J Date 7 / 4
Change Order Form Page 1 of 1 0509-24-1008-01

Form rev. 02/24 4509.1008



